
 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: CARPET ONE TOOWOOMBA BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 1100m

03 February 2024 - 17:19

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: , Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:06.11
(0:08.87)

0:57.24
(0:11.02)

0:46.22
(0:11.21)

0:35.01
(0:11.62)

0:23.39
(0:11.48)

0:11.91
(0:11.91)

0:35.01

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 BIG SKY COUNTRY 9 66.5 0:08.87 1:06.11 [1] 0:57.24 [1] 0:46.22 [1] 0:35.01 [1] 0:23.39 [1] 0:11.91 [1] 1:06.11 0:35.01

Les Tilley 1000m Overall (0:08.87) (0:11.02) (0:11.21) (0:11.62) (0:11.48) (0:11.91)

2 10 PUREZZA 1 67.1 0:09.26 1:06.54 [2] 0:57.28 [7] 0:46.43 [2] 0:35.10 [3] 0:23.58 [2] 0:11.96 [2] 2.5L 0:35.10 -2

Sariah Champkin 1000m Overall (0:09.26) (0:10.85) (0:11.33) (0:11.52) (0:11.62) (0:11.96)

3 4 BEAN ROCKING 11 66.1 0:09.25 1:06.61 [3] 0:57.36 [6] 0:46.11 [7] 0:34.83 [7] 0:23.21 [7] 0:11.68 [4] 2.8L 0:34.83 +3

Anthony Allen 800m Overall (0:09.25) (0:11.25) (0:11.28) (0:11.62) (0:11.53) (0:11.68)

4 7 COBURG 3 66.1 0:09.11 1:07.03 [4] 0:57.92 [3] 0:46.73 [4] 0:35.43 [4] 0:23.83 [3] 0:12.20 [3] 5.1L 0:35.43 +0

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m Overall (0:09.11) (0:11.19) (0:11.30) (0:11.60) (0:11.63) (0:12.20)

5 2 SEDUCTIVE SPUR 2 65.7 0:09.10 1:08.06 [5] 0:58.96 [2] 0:47.83 [3] 0:36.65 [2] 0:24.85 [4] 0:12.77 [5] 11.1L 0:36.65 +3

Justin Stanley 1000m Overall (0:09.10) (0:11.13) (0:11.18) (0:11.80) (0:12.08) (0:12.77)

6 9 RECANATI 4 65.7 0:09.14 1:08.21 [6] 0:59.07 [4] 0:47.83 [6] 0:36.44 [6] 0:24.82 [6] 0:12.74 [6] 11.9L 0:36.44 +4

Adin Thompson 600m Overall (0:09.14) (0:11.24) (0:11.39) (0:11.62) (0:12.08) (0:12.74)

7 11 I LOVE THIS HIPPY 5 65.5 0:09.45 1:08.52 [7] 0:59.07 [8] 0:47.81 [8] 0:36.41 [8] 0:24.80 [8] 0:12.69 [8] 13.7L 0:36.41 +1

Karl Zechner 800m Overall (0:09.45) (0:11.26) (0:11.40) (0:11.61) (0:12.11) (0:12.69)

8 6 BY BY MUSIC 7 66.2 0:09.15 1:08.65 [8] 0:59.50 [5] 0:48.27 [5] 0:37.01 [5] 0:25.29 [5] 0:12.86 [7] 14.2L 0:37.01 +6

Savannah McCann 800m Overall (0:09.15) (0:11.23) (0:11.26) (0:11.72) (0:12.43) (0:12.86)

9 8 FIERY RING 6 65.5 0:09.65 1:08.67 [9] 0:59.02 [9] 0:47.78 [9] 0:36.42 [9] 0:24.89 [9] 0:12.69 [9] 14.3L 0:36.42 +6

Alisha Donald 1000m Overall (0:09.65) (0:11.24) (0:11.36) (0:11.53) (0:12.20) (0:12.69)

Scratched: Tokyo Sins (#3), Waterworld (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 3 February 2024  21:31 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: TTC MEMBER - ROLAND HOVEY Class 1 Handicap - 1300m

03 February 2024 - 17:58

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: , Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.86
(0:08.17)

1:10.69
(0:10.30)

1:00.39
(0:11.19)

0:49.20
(0:11.64)

0:37.56
(0:12.05)

0:25.51
(0:12.36)

0:37.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 TATTLE 13 71.9 0:08.26 1:18.86 [1] 1:10.60 [3] 1:00.39 [1] 0:49.20 [1] 0:37.56 [1] 0:25.51 [1] 0:37.56

Anthony Allen 1200m Overall (0:08.26) (0:10.21) (0:11.19) (0:11.64) (0:12.05) (0:12.36)

2 5 NEW JOY 9 68.9 0:08.17 1:19.31 [2] 1:11.14 [2] 1:00.29 [4] 0:48.80 [4] 0:36.91 [4] 0:24.78 [4] 0:36.91 -3

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:08.17) (0:10.85) (0:11.49) (0:11.89) (0:12.13) (0:12.37)

3 11 ELECTRIC 1 69.7 0:08.26 1:19.90 [3] 1:11.64 [4] 1:01.08 [2] 0:50.01 [2] 0:38.38 [2] 0:26.09 [2] 0:38.38 -8

Sariah Champkin 1200m Overall (0:08.26) (0:10.56) (0:11.07) (0:11.63) (0:12.29) (0:12.77)

4 6 ZOU ZOUAMORE 12 69.2 0:08.58 1:20.23 [4] 1:11.65 [7] 1:00.92 [6] 0:49.64 [5] 0:37.75 [5] 0:25.72 [3] 0:37.75 +7

Alisha Donald 1200m Overall (0:08.58) (0:10.73) (0:11.28) (0:11.89) (0:12.03) (0:12.59)

5 10 RUDIMENTARY 4 68.8 0:08.73 1:20.43 [5] 1:11.70 [8] 1:01.05 [8] 0:49.56 [8] 0:37.57 [9] 0:25.78 [6] 0:37.57 -8

Adin Thompson 1200m Overall (0:08.73) (0:10.65) (0:11.49) (0:11.99) (0:11.79) (0:12.57)

6 8 DUCHESS BREE 7 68.6 0:08.77 1:20.61 [6] 1:11.84 [9] 1:01.10 [9] 0:49.73 [9] 0:37.82 [8] 0:25.50 [8] 0:37.82 -4

Karl Zechner 1200m Overall (0:08.77) (0:10.74) (0:11.37) (0:11.91) (0:12.32) (0:12.32)

7 2 TRAIN ROCK 6 67.0 0:08.33 1:20.71 [7] 1:12.38 [5] 1:01.40 [7] 0:49.98 [7] 0:37.97 [7] 0:25.61 [7] 0:37.97 -2

Chris Whiteley 1200m Overall (0:08.33) (0:10.98) (0:11.42) (0:12.01) (0:12.36) (0:12.48)

8 1 POWERFUL EAGLE 3 70.0 0:08.17 1:21.75 [8] 1:13.58 [1] 1:02.93 [3] 0:51.39 [3] 0:39.50 [3] 0:27.18 [5] 0:39.50 -6

Les Tilley 1200m Overall (0:08.17) (0:10.65) (0:11.54) (0:11.89) (0:12.32) (0:13.02)

9 7 AUNTY HAZEL 11 67.7 0:08.36 1:22.32 [9] 1:13.96 [6] 1:03.06 [5] 0:51.62 [6] 0:39.58 [6] 0:27.12 [9] 0:39.58 +1

Savannah McCann 1200m Overall (0:08.36) (0:10.90) (0:11.44) (0:12.04) (0:12.46) (0:12.72)

Scratched: Roar Hide (#12), Sukiche (#13), Helen's Dream (#9), Enterprise Success (#3), Faithful Maryanne (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 3 February 2024  21:31 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: TTC MEMBER - ROLAND HOVEY Class 1 Handicap - 1300m

03 February 2024 - 17:58

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: , Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:13.15
(0:13.15)

0:37.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 TATTLE 13 71.9 0:08.26 0:13.15 [1] 1:18.86 0:37.56

Anthony Allen 1200m Overall (0:13.15)

2 5 NEW JOY 9 68.9 0:08.17 0:12.41 [3] 2.5L 0:36.91 -3

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:12.41)

3 11 ELECTRIC 1 69.7 0:08.26 0:13.32 [2] 6L 0:38.38 -8

Sariah Champkin 1200m Overall (0:13.32)

4 6 ZOU ZOUAMORE 12 69.2 0:08.58 0:13.13 [4] 7.8L 0:37.75 +7

Alisha Donald 1200m Overall (0:13.13)

5 10 RUDIMENTARY 4 68.8 0:08.73 0:13.21 [5] 8.8L 0:37.57 -8

Adin Thompson 1200m Overall (0:13.21)

6 8 DUCHESS BREE 7 68.6 0:08.77 0:13.18 [6] 9.8L 0:37.82 -4

Karl Zechner 1200m Overall (0:13.18)

7 2 TRAIN ROCK 6 67.0 0:08.33 0:13.13 [7] 10.3L 0:37.97 -2

Chris Whiteley 1200m Overall (0:13.13)

8 1 POWERFUL EAGLE 3 70.0 0:08.17 0:14.16 [8] 16.3L 0:39.50 -6

Les Tilley 1200m Overall (0:14.16)

9 7 AUNTY HAZEL 11 67.7 0:08.36 0:14.40 [9] 19.6L 0:39.58 +1

Savannah McCann 1200m Overall (0:14.40)

Scratched: Roar Hide (#12), Sukiche (#13), Helen's Dream (#9), Enterprise Success (#3), Faithful Maryanne (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 3 February 2024  21:31 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: TAYLOR BUILDING GROUP BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1300m

03 February 2024 - 18:33

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: , Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.69
(0:08.51)

1:10.18
(0:11.03)

0:59.15
(0:11.86)

0:47.29
(0:11.93)

0:35.36
(0:11.85)

0:23.51
(0:11.68)

0:35.36

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 PERFECT ENCOUNTER 5 67.1 0:08.51 1:18.69 [1] 1:10.18 [1] 0:59.15 [1] 0:47.29 [1] 0:35.36 [1] 0:23.51 [1] 0:35.36

Justin Stanley 1200m Overall (0:08.51) (0:11.03) (0:11.86) (0:11.93) (0:11.85) (0:11.68)

2 6 MOTOMISS 9 67.9 0:09.63 1:19.16 [2] 1:09.53 [7] 0:58.59 [7] 0:47.07 [6] 0:35.09 [7] 0:23.23 [7] 0:35.09 +2

Jake Molloy 1200m Overall (0:09.63) (0:10.94) (0:11.52) (0:11.98) (0:11.86) (0:11.67)

3 4 SUBSTITUTION 3 66.5 0:08.92 1:19.25 [3] 1:10.33 [4] 0:59.29 [4] 0:47.62 [4] 0:35.67 [4] 0:23.59 [5] 0:35.67 +5

Brodie Loy 1200m Overall (0:08.92) (0:11.04) (0:11.67) (0:11.95) (0:12.08) (0:11.68)

4 2 EXPECTANT 1 68.0 0:09.18 1:19.28 [4] 1:10.10 [6] 0:59.07 [5] 0:47.41 [5] 0:35.47 [5] 0:23.63 [4] 0:35.47 -3

Nathan Fazackerley 1200m Overall (0:09.18) (0:11.03) (0:11.66) (0:11.94) (0:11.84) (0:11.75)

5 1 DOCTOR TEEKAY 7 66.2 0:09.02 1:19.75 [5] 1:10.73 [5] 0:59.46 [6] 0:47.62 [7] 0:35.82 [6] 0:23.88 [6] 0:35.82 +3

Sariah Champkin 1200m Overall (0:09.02) (0:11.27) (0:11.84) (0:11.80) (0:11.94) (0:11.84)

6 3 I PROMISE YOU 4 65.7 0:08.67 1:20.04 [6] 1:11.37 [2] 1:00.27 [3] 0:48.49 [3] 0:36.55 [3] 0:24.62 [2] 0:36.55 +5

Madeleine Wishart 1200m Overall (0:08.67) (0:11.10) (0:11.78) (0:11.94) (0:11.93) (0:11.96)

7 5 LIGHTFAST 8 67.4 0:08.72 1:20.88 [7] 1:12.16 [3] 1:01.11 [2] 0:49.42 [2] 0:37.46 [2] 0:25.33 [3] 0:37.46 +4

Les Tilley 1200m Overall (0:08.72) (0:11.05) (0:11.69) (0:11.96) (0:12.13) (0:12.53)

Scratched: Dazzling Flash (#9), Prepotent (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 3 February 2024  21:31 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: TAYLOR BUILDING GROUP BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1300m

03 February 2024 - 18:33

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: , Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.83
(0:11.83)

0:35.36

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 PERFECT ENCOUNTER 5 67.1 0:08.51 0:11.83 [1] 1:18.69 0:35.36

Justin Stanley 1200m Overall (0:11.83)

2 6 MOTOMISS 9 67.9 0:09.63 0:11.56 [5] 2.8L 0:35.09 +2

Jake Molloy 1200m Overall (0:11.56)

3 4 SUBSTITUTION 3 66.5 0:08.92 0:11.91 [2] 3.3L 0:35.67 +5

Brodie Loy 1200m Overall (0:11.91)

4 2 EXPECTANT 1 68.0 0:09.18 0:11.88 [4] 3.5L 0:35.47 -3

Nathan Fazackerley 1200m Overall (0:11.88)

5 1 DOCTOR TEEKAY 7 66.2 0:09.02 0:12.04 [6] 6.3L 0:35.82 +3

Sariah Champkin 1200m Overall (0:12.04)

6 3 I PROMISE YOU 4 65.7 0:08.67 0:12.66 [3] 7.8L 0:36.55 +5

Madeleine Wishart 1200m Overall (0:12.66)

7 5 LIGHTFAST 8 67.4 0:08.72 0:12.80 [7] 12.6L 0:37.46 +4

Les Tilley 1200m Overall (0:12.80)

Scratched: Dazzling Flash (#9), Prepotent (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 3 February 2024  21:31 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: TOOWOOMBA PLASTICS BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1625m

03 February 2024 - 19:10

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.75
(0:15.33)

1:24.42
(0:11.41)

1:13.01
(0:12.14)

1:00.87
(0:12.66)

0:48.21
(0:12.27)

0:35.94
(0:12.05)

0:23.89
(0:11.89)

0:35.94

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 OZARCH 13 68.0 0:11.30 1:39.75 [1] 1:24.16 [3] 1:12.86 [2] 1:00.63 [2] 0:48.00 [2] 0:35.78 [2] 0:23.89 [1] 0:35.78

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1400m (0:15.59) (0:11.30) (0:12.23) (0:12.63) (0:12.22) (0:11.89) (0:11.89)

2 7 SKATER 12 69.7 0:11.41 1:40.01 [2] 1:24.68 [1] 1:13.27 [1] 1:01.13 [1] 0:48.47 [1] 0:36.20 [1] 0:24.10 [2] 0:36.20 -1

Anthony Allen Overall 1400m (0:15.33) (0:11.41) (0:12.14) (0:12.66) (0:12.27) (0:12.10) (0:11.91)

3 8 LIZZIE'S PRIDE 11 69.0 0:11.58 1:40.57 [3] 1:25.04 [2] 1:13.46 [3] 1:01.18 [3] 0:48.55 [4] 0:36.39 [4] 0:24.55 [3] 0:36.39 -10

Adin Thompson Overall 1400m (0:15.53) (0:11.58) (0:12.28) (0:12.63) (0:12.16) (0:11.84) (0:12.21)

4 1 DROP THE PILOT 3 67.7 0:11.33 1:40.96 [4] 1:25.10 [6] 1:13.77 [4] 1:01.43 [6] 0:48.81 [6] 0:36.54 [6] 0:24.33 [5] 0:36.54 -7

Sariah Champkin Overall 1400m (0:15.86) (0:11.33) (0:12.34) (0:12.62) (0:12.27) (0:12.21) (0:12.33)

5 4 IRONSIDE 10 68.0 0:11.35 1:41.12 [5] 1:24.91 [8] 1:13.56 [8] 1:01.28 [8] 0:48.70 [8] 0:36.36 [8] 0:24.23 [8] 0:36.36 +1

Jake Molloy Overall 1400m (0:16.21) (0:11.35) (0:12.28) (0:12.58) (0:12.34) (0:12.13) (0:12.07)

6 9 THE GOLDEN SOUL 6 66.6 0:11.50 1:41.68 [6] 1:25.99 [4] 1:14.49 [4] 1:02.22 [5] 0:49.61 [5] 0:37.26 [5] 0:24.88 [6] 0:37.26 +4

Yvette Lewis Overall 1400m (0:15.69) (0:11.50) (0:12.27) (0:12.61) (0:12.35) (0:12.38) (0:12.42)

7 5 ALIRAAJ 9 67.3 0:11.24 1:41.81 [7] 1:25.73 [7] 1:14.49 [7] 1:02.07 [7] 0:49.50 [7] 0:37.12 [7] 0:24.95 [7] 0:37.12 -7

Chris Whiteley Overall 1400m (0:16.08) (0:11.24) (0:12.42) (0:12.57) (0:12.38) (0:12.17) (0:12.29)

8 6 ALERT AND READY 8 66.4 0:11.48 1:42.17 [8] 1:26.43 [5] 1:14.95 [6] 1:02.73 [4] 0:50.32 [3] 0:38.09 [3] 0:25.72 [4] 0:38.09 +6

Alisha Donald Overall 1400m (0:15.74) (0:11.48) (0:12.22) (0:12.41) (0:12.23) (0:12.37) (0:12.63)

Scratched: Irish Sally (#2), Duchess Bree (#13), Delaney's Girl (#10), My Whistleblower (#11), Sock'emsid (#14), Awaygoesthebunny (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 3 February 2024  21:31 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: TOOWOOMBA PLASTICS BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1625m

03 February 2024 - 19:10

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.00
(0:12.00)

0:35.94

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 OZARCH 13 68.0 0:11.30 0:12.00 [1] 1:39.75 0:35.78

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1400m (0:12.00)

2 7 SKATER 12 69.7 0:11.41 0:12.19 [2] 1.5L 0:36.20 -1

Anthony Allen Overall 1400m (0:12.19)

3 8 LIZZIE'S PRIDE 11 69.0 0:11.58 0:12.34 [3] 4.8L 0:36.39 -10

Adin Thompson Overall 1400m (0:12.34)

4 1 DROP THE PILOT 3 67.7 0:11.33 0:12.00 [4] 7.1L 0:36.54 -7

Sariah Champkin Overall 1400m (0:12.00)

5 4 IRONSIDE 10 68.0 0:11.35 0:12.16 [5] 7.9L 0:36.36 +1

Jake Molloy Overall 1400m (0:12.16)

6 9 THE GOLDEN SOUL 6 66.6 0:11.50 0:12.46 [8] 11.2L 0:37.26 +4

Yvette Lewis Overall 1400m (0:12.46)

7 5 ALIRAAJ 9 67.3 0:11.24 0:12.66 [7] 12L 0:37.12 -7

Chris Whiteley Overall 1400m (0:12.66)

8 6 ALERT AND READY 8 66.4 0:11.48 0:13.09 [6] 14L 0:38.09 +6

Alisha Donald Overall 1400m (0:13.09)

Scratched: Irish Sally (#2), Duchess Bree (#13), Delaney's Girl (#10), My Whistleblower (#11), Sock'emsid (#14), Awaygoesthebunny (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 3 February 2024  21:31 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: JOHN KELLY & SONS TRANSPORT 50 YEARS Maiden Handicap
- 1000m

03 February 2024 - 19:51

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.72
(0:14.54)

0:46.18
(0:11.61)

0:34.57
(0:11.37)

0:23.20
(0:11.17)

0:12.03
(0:12.03)

0:34.57

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 16 TOUCH OF GRACIE 16 65.8 0:11.13 1:00.72 [1] 0:45.52 [8] 0:34.01 [7] 0:22.50 [7] 0:11.37 [3] 1:00.72 0:34.01

Nozi Tomizawa 400m 400m (0:15.20) (0:11.51) (0:11.51) (0:11.13) (0:11.37)

2 4 SERAPUS 11 68.0 0:11.17 1:00.81 [2] 0:46.27 [1] 0:34.66 [1] 0:23.29 [1] 0:12.12 [1] 0.5L 0:34.66 -9

Sariah Champkin Overall 400m (0:14.54) (0:11.61) (0:11.37) (0:11.17) (0:12.12)

3 9 TIME TO LAUNCH 7 66.6 0:11.38 1:00.96 [3] 0:45.89 [6] 0:34.49 [4] 0:23.05 [4] 0:11.67 [2] 1.3L 0:34.49 +1

Alisha Donald Overall 400m (0:15.07) (0:11.40) (0:11.44) (0:11.38) (0:11.67)

4 11 TOWERS HILL 10 64.8 0:11.44 1:01.80 [4] 0:46.72 [7] 0:35.28 [5] 0:23.67 [5] 0:11.98 [5] 6.1L 0:35.28 -2

Anthony Allen Overall 800m (0:15.08) (0:11.44) (0:11.61) (0:11.69) (0:11.98)

5 6 HYDROS 5 63.9 0:11.54 1:01.88 [5] 0:47.20 [2] 0:35.66 [2] 0:24.06 [2] 0:12.17 [4] 6.6L 0:35.66 +2

Madeleine Wishart 800m 800m (0:14.68) (0:11.54) (0:11.60) (0:11.89) (0:12.17)

6 7 SUPER QUICK 15 63.8 0:11.69 1:02.03 [6] 0:47.04 [5] 0:35.31 [8] 0:23.62 [8] 0:11.88 [8] 7.4L 0:35.31 +5

Jake Molloy 800m 600m (0:14.99) (0:11.73) (0:11.69) (0:11.74) (0:11.88)

7 2 JIMMY GIGGLE 17 64.8 0:11.61 1:02.26 [7] 0:47.37 [4] 0:35.70 [6] 0:24.09 [6] 0:12.31 [7] 8.7L 0:35.70 +4

Justin Stanley 800m 600m (0:14.89) (0:11.67) (0:11.61) (0:11.78) (0:12.31)

8 8 FLY LIKE HELEN 9 64.8 0:11.52 1:02.48 [8] 0:47.67 [3] 0:36.15 [3] 0:24.58 [3] 0:12.61 [6] 10L 0:36.15 +4

Jason Taylor 600m 800m (0:14.81) (0:11.52) (0:11.57) (0:11.97) (0:12.61)

9 5 GO THE GUINNESS 4 64.2 0:11.62 1:02.49 [9] 0:47.12 [9] 0:35.44 [9] 0:23.82 [9] 0:12.10 [9] 10.1L 0:35.44 -1

Karl Zechner Overall 600m (0:15.37) (0:11.68) (0:11.62) (0:11.72) (0:12.10)

Scratched: Basil's Gift (#12), Exclusive Drop (#10), Birks (#1), New Maher (#3), Azuki (#13), Icey (#14), All Win (#15), Book Of Exodus (#17), Supidocharged (#18), Deceptive (#19)

Report Created:  Sat 3 February 2024  21:31 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 6: TOTALLY WORKWEAR TOOWOOMBA QTIS Three-Year-Old
Maiden Plate - 1200m

03 February 2024 - 20:22

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: , Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:13.36
(0:13.94)

0:59.42
(0:10.94)

0:48.48
(0:11.51)

0:36.97
(0:12.15)

0:24.82
(0:12.17)

0:12.65
(0:12.65)

0:36.97

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 ESJAY 12 67.1 0:11.10 1:13.36 [1] 0:59.18 [3] 0:48.08 [3] 0:36.56 [3] 0:24.71 [3] 0:12.65 [1] 1:13.36 0:36.56

Les Tilley Overall 1000m (0:14.18) (0:11.10) (0:11.52) (0:11.85) (0:12.06) (0:12.65)

2 11 THE AUTHOR 6 65.6 0:11.20 1:13.97 [2] 0:59.31 [8] 0:48.11 [6] 0:36.57 [6] 0:24.78 [6] 0:12.43 [4] 3.5L 0:36.57 -13

Alisha Donald Overall 1000m (0:14.66) (0:11.20) (0:11.54) (0:11.79) (0:12.35) (0:12.43)

3 12 GAZZA'S DIAMOND 4 67.6 0:11.20 1:14.11 [3] 0:59.59 [5] 0:48.39 [5] 0:36.88 [5] 0:25.07 [4] 0:12.65 [3] 4.3L 0:36.88 -7

Anthony Allen Overall 1000m (0:14.52) (0:11.20) (0:11.51) (0:11.81) (0:12.42) (0:12.65)

4 2 COUNTLESS KISSES 8 65.7 0:11.37 1:14.31 [4] 0:59.36 [10] 0:47.99 [10] 0:36.31 [10] 0:24.55 [7] 0:12.29 [7] 5.3L 0:36.31 -7

Jake Molloy 1000m 1000m (0:14.95) (0:11.37) (0:11.68) (0:11.76) (0:12.26) (0:12.29)

5 15 READY TO RHYME 1 65.2 0:11.25 1:14.89 [5] 0:59.53 [11] 0:48.28 [11] 0:36.72 [11] 0:24.76 [11] 0:12.68 [8] 8.6L 0:36.72 -8

Adin Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:15.36) (0:11.25) (0:11.56) (0:11.96) (0:12.08) (0:12.68)

6 4 GOLD DAZZLER 11 66.5 0:11.15 1:14.92 [6] 1:00.00 [9] 0:48.85 [9] 0:37.16 [9] 0:25.08 [9] 0:12.61 [9] 8.8L 0:37.16 +2

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m 1000m (0:14.92) (0:11.15) (0:11.69) (0:12.08) (0:12.47) (0:12.61)

7 8 CANDY RAIDAR 9 69.0 0:10.93 1:15.04 [7] 1:01.02 [2] 0:50.09 [2] 0:38.58 [2] 0:26.49 [2] 0:14.31 [2] 9.3L 0:38.58 -1

Tiffani Brooker Overall 1000m (0:14.02) (0:10.93) (0:11.51) (0:12.09) (0:12.18) (0:14.31)

8 9 LA MANO 7 67.3 0:11.18 1:15.05 [8] 1:00.72 [4] 0:49.54 [4] 0:37.83 [4] 0:25.93 [5] 0:13.23 [6] 9.4L 0:37.83 +0

Savannah McCann 1000m 1000m (0:14.33) (0:11.18) (0:11.71) (0:11.90) (0:12.70) (0:13.23)

9 6 THE SHAMAN 2 69.6 0:10.94 1:16.05 [9] 1:02.11 [1] 0:51.17 [1] 0:39.66 [1] 0:27.51 [1] 0:14.37 [5] 15.2L 0:39.66 -6

Madeleine Wishart Overall 1000m (0:13.94) (0:10.94) (0:11.51) (0:12.15) (0:13.14) (0:14.37)

10 13 HEROIC DESIRE 10 65.0 0:11.31 1:16.12 [10] 1:01.48 [7] 0:50.17 [8] 0:38.52 [8] 0:26.31 [8] 0:13.45 [10] 15.5L 0:38.52 -2

Jason Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:14.64) (0:11.31) (0:11.65) (0:12.21) (0:12.86) (0:13.45)

Scratched: Gypsy Power (#14), Birks (#1), Hydros (#5), Volcanic Gold (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 3 February 2024  21:31 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 6: TOTALLY WORKWEAR TOOWOOMBA QTIS Three-Year-Old
Maiden Plate - 1200m

03 February 2024 - 20:22

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: , Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:13.36
(0:13.94)

0:59.42
(0:10.94)

0:48.48
(0:11.51)

0:36.97
(0:12.15)

0:24.82
(0:12.17)

0:12.65
(0:12.65)

0:36.97

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 SHINTARO LASS 13 66.2 0:11.25 1:17.23 [11] 1:02.62 [6] 0:51.37 [7] 0:39.64 [7] 0:27.23 [10] 0:14.03 [11] 22L 0:39.64 +1

Chris Whiteley 1000m 1000m (0:14.61) (0:11.25) (0:11.73) (0:12.41) (0:13.20) (0:14.03)

Scratched: Gypsy Power (#14), Birks (#1), Hydros (#5), Volcanic Gold (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 3 February 2024  21:31 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 7: SHERRIN RENTALS Maiden Plate - 1890m

03 February 2024 - 20:55

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: , Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 2:04.08
(0:22.82)

1:41.26
(0:11.70)

1:29.56
(0:12.58)

1:16.98
(0:13.00)

1:03.98
(0:13.05)

0:50.93
(0:12.83)

0:38.10
(0:13.09)

0:38.10

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 FRIJOLES 9 64.7 0:11.68 2:04.08 [1] 1:40.91 [3] 1:29.23 [4] 1:16.75 [3] 1:03.77 [4] 0:50.75 [3] 0:37.98 [3] 0:37.98

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1600m (0:23.17) (0:11.68) (0:12.48) (0:12.98) (0:13.02) (0:12.77) (0:13.08)

2 8 TAVIESLASS 4 64.9 0:11.44 2:04.41 [2] 1:40.16 [8] 1:28.72 [8] 1:16.39 [8] 1:03.44 [8] 0:50.32 [8] 0:37.82 [7] 0:37.82 +2

Alisha Donald Overall 1600m (0:24.25) (0:11.44) (0:12.33) (0:12.95) (0:13.12) (0:12.50) (0:12.91)

3 9 BRAVE HOSHI 2 63.9 0:11.35 2:04.63 [3] 1:40.73 [6] 1:29.38 [7] 1:17.05 [6] 1:03.89 [6] 0:50.85 [6] 0:38.17 [5] 0:38.17 -2

Girish Goomany 1600m 1600m (0:23.90) (0:11.35) (0:12.33) (0:13.16) (0:13.04) (0:12.68) (0:12.91)

4 3 SUSPICIOUS TIME 12 65.4 0:11.70 2:04.70 [4] 1:41.88 [1] 1:30.18 [1] 1:17.60 [1] 1:04.54 [2] 0:51.55 [1] 0:38.72 [1] 0:38.72 +3

Anthony Allen Overall 1600m (0:22.82) (0:11.70) (0:12.58) (0:13.06) (0:12.99) (0:12.83) (0:13.10)

5 5 HOPETOUN SUNRISE 7 63.6 0:11.68 2:04.74 [5] 1:41.75 [2] 1:30.07 [2] 1:17.56 [2] 1:04.64 [1] 0:51.46 [2] 0:38.66 [2] 0:38.66 +4

Justin Stanley Overall 1600m (0:22.99) (0:11.68) (0:12.51) (0:12.92) (0:13.18) (0:12.80) (0:12.99)

6 2 ROYAL GEORGE 1 63.3 0:11.56 2:05.13 [6] 1:41.73 [5] 1:30.17 [5] 1:17.61 [5] 1:04.61 [5] 0:51.39 [5] 0:38.64 [6] 0:38.64 +2

Savannah McCann Overall 1600m (0:23.40) (0:11.56) (0:12.56) (0:13.00) (0:13.22) (0:12.75) (0:12.95)

7 4 VISCOUNT SYDNEY 10 65.3 0:11.32 2:05.30 [7] 1:41.91 [4] 1:30.59 [3] 1:17.92 [4] 1:05.02 [3] 0:51.85 [4] 0:39.03 [4] 0:39.03 +15

Micheal McDonald 1600m 1600m (0:23.39) (0:11.32) (0:12.67) (0:12.90) (0:13.17) (0:12.82) (0:13.26)

8 7 IN THE PICTURE 8 64.9 0:11.38 2:05.38 [8] 1:40.86 [9] 1:29.48 [10] 1:17.27 [9] 1:04.37 [9] 0:51.29 [9] 0:38.53 [9] 0:38.53 +8

Nathan Evans Overall 1600m (0:24.52) (0:11.38) (0:12.21) (0:12.90) (0:13.08) (0:12.76) (0:12.99)

9 1 RODEO LEGEND 3 64.4 0:11.30 2:05.74 [9] 1:41.15 [10] 1:29.85 [9] 1:17.45 [10] 1:04.43 [10] 0:51.30 [10] 0:38.82 [10] 0:38.82 +5

Luke Miller 1600m 1600m (0:24.59) (0:11.30) (0:12.40) (0:13.02) (0:13.13) (0:12.48) (0:13.16)

10 11 TIME FOR JACK 6 65.6 0:11.30 2:07.01 [10] 1:43.08 [7] 1:31.78 [6] 1:19.24 [7] 1:06.19 [7] 0:52.94 [7] 0:40.26 [8] 0:40.26 +6

Jake Molloy 1600m 1600m (0:23.93) (0:11.30) (0:12.54) (0:13.05) (0:13.25) (0:12.68) (0:12.73)

Scratched: Lady Parvati (#13), More Success (#12), Keep Calm (#10), Night Ruler (#14), Enterprise Fuse (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 3 February 2024  21:31 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 7: SHERRIN RENTALS Maiden Plate - 1890m

03 February 2024 - 20:55

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: , Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:25.01
(0:12.47)

0:12.54
(0:12.54)

0:38.10

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 FRIJOLES 9 64.7 0:11.68 0:24.90 [3] 0:12.54 [1] 2:04.08 0:37.98

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1600m (0:12.36) (0:12.54)

2 8 TAVIESLASS 4 64.9 0:11.44 0:24.91 [7] 0:12.19 [5] 1.8L 0:37.82 +2

Alisha Donald Overall 1600m (0:12.72) (0:12.19)

3 9 BRAVE HOSHI 2 63.9 0:11.35 0:25.26 [4] 0:12.56 [4] 3.1L 0:38.17 -2

Girish Goomany 1600m 1600m (0:12.70) (0:12.56)

4 3 SUSPICIOUS TIME 12 65.4 0:11.70 0:25.62 [2] 0:12.75 [3] 3.4L 0:38.72 +3

Anthony Allen Overall 1600m (0:12.87) (0:12.75)

5 5 HOPETOUN SUNRISE 7 63.6 0:11.68 0:25.67 [1] 0:12.86 [2] 3.6L 0:38.66 +4

Justin Stanley Overall 1600m (0:12.81) (0:12.86)

6 2 ROYAL GEORGE 1 63.3 0:11.56 0:25.69 [5] 0:12.89 [6] 5.9L 0:38.64 +2

Savannah McCann Overall 1600m (0:12.80) (0:12.89)

7 4 VISCOUNT SYDNEY 10 65.3 0:11.32 0:25.77 [8] 0:13.04 [7] 6.7L 0:39.03 +15

Micheal McDonald 1600m 1600m (0:12.73) (0:13.04)

8 7 IN THE PICTURE 8 64.9 0:11.38 0:25.54 [9] 0:12.71 [9] 7.1L 0:38.53 +8

Nathan Evans Overall 1600m (0:12.83) (0:12.71)

9 1 RODEO LEGEND 3 64.4 0:11.30 0:25.66 [10] 0:12.74 [10] 9.1L 0:38.82 +5

Luke Miller 1600m 1600m (0:12.92) (0:12.74)

10 11 TIME FOR JACK 6 65.6 0:11.30 0:27.53 [6] 0:14.57 [8] 16.6L 0:40.26 +6

Jake Molloy 1600m 1600m (0:12.96) (0:14.57)

Scratched: Lady Parvati (#13), More Success (#12), Keep Calm (#10), Night Ruler (#14), Enterprise Fuse (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 3 February 2024  21:31 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


